1/11/2007

20 SPOT

MEANGREN

PENNY

Regular

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

umOfNums

20

15

(&)

14

11

w = o

Spot Action Report

Sales
$12.00

$12.00
$107.50
$10.00
$7.00
$1.50
$4.00
$2.00
$131.00
$20.00
$32.00

$315.00
$177.05

$177.05
$45.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00

$85.00
$352.50

$352.50

$941.55

Winners

$37.00

$37.00
$97.50
$227.00
$0.00
$0.25
$0.00
$0.00
$146.50
$0.00
$62.74

$533.99
$45.00

$45.00
$5.25
$0.00
$0.00
$25.75

$31.00
$372.00

$372.00

$1,018.99

SA

Hold
($25.00)

($25.00)
$10.00
($217.00)
$7.00
$1.25
$4.00
$2.00
($15.50)
$20.00
($30.74)

($218.99)
$132.05

$132.05
$39.75
$10.00
$20.00
($15.75)

$54.00
($19.50)

($19.50)

($77.44)

Per centOfSales

1.27

127
11.42
1.06
0.74
0.16
0.42
0.21
13.91
212
3.40

33.46
18.80

18.80
4.78
1.06
212
1.06

9.03
37.44

37.44

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-2.61

0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.95
0.93
0.95

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.75
0.76

0.79

WeightedAve
-0.03

0.11
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.13
0.02
0.03

0.19

0.04
0.01
0.02
0.01

0.30

0.84



